
 
 
From: Don Harris <  
Sent: Thursday, March 17, 2022 8:03 AM 
To: Agenda Items <AgendaItems@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andy Letham <aletham@kawarthalakes.ca>; 
Emmett Yeo <eyeo@kawarthalakes.ca>; Kathleen Seymour-Fagan 
<KSeymourFagan@kawarthalakes.ca>; Doug Elmslie <delmslie@kawarthalakes.ca>; Andrew Veale 
<AVeale@kawarthalakes.ca>; Pat Dunn <pdunn@kawarthalakes.ca>; Patrick O'Reilly 
<poreilly@kawarthalakes.ca>; Ron Ashmore <rashmore@kawarthalakes.ca> 
Subject: ATV and Safety reviews . 

 

I live on Logie street and want a safety review done before the decision is made . I vote no and 

don't want atv and orv on our street. 

Don 

 


